
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

North Welsh #13

Start 10-13-15

3 soil 3 Finish 10-14-15
2 clay/rock 5
5 lime 10

50 shale 60
8 lime 68

30 shale 98
56 lime 154
5 shale 159         set 20’ of  7”
17 lime 176 Dry Hole Plugged 10-14-2015
7 shale 183 Ran 1’’ to 750’ pumped 12sxs
21 lime 204 Pulled up to 500’ pumped in 12sxs
179 shale 383 Pulled up to 250’ filled to surface
17 lime 400 48 sxs total 
56 shale 456
33 lime 489
34 shale 523
16 lime 539
13 shale 552
6 lime 558
8 shale 566
7 lime 573

32 shale 605
13 sand 618 show
135 shale 753 T.D.
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